
Klass Plac Namn Klubb Träff Fig Poäng Stand.med

A1 1 Anders Ottosson Lunds Pk 6 3 6 4 6 2 4 2 6 4 5 5 6 2 4 4 43 26 20
A1 2 Magnus Hansson Kullens Pk 3 2 6 4 6 2 4 2 4 3 4 4 6 2 3 3 36 22 15
A1 3 Jan-Olof Knutsson Torna Hällestad Psk 2 2 2 2 5 2 2 1 3 2 4 4 3 2 1 1 22 16 10
A1 4 Fredrik Holmström Torna Hällestad Psk 3 2 2 2 4 2 1 1 2 2 3 3 2 1 1 1 18 14 7

A2 1 Kay-Åke Ohlsson SJ Pk Malmö 6 3 6 4 5 2 3 2 6 4 4 4 4 2 4 3 38 24 13
A2 2 Elo Thomsen Teckomatorps Pk 5 3 3 3 6 2 1 1 4 3 5 5 5 2 4 3 33 22 13
A2 3 Ingvar Sörensson Malmö Hv 3 2 4 3 6 2 5 2 6 4 4 4 5 2 0 0 33 19 12
A2 4 Lothar Niebuhr Malmö Hv 4 3 3 2 6 2 5 2 5 3 2 2 4 2 2 2 31 18 15
A2 5 Tommy Olsson Pk Elbogen 2 2 4 3 3 2 4 2 4 2 5 5 6 2 0 0 28 18 21
A2 6 Bo Peterson Malmö Hv 3 3 1 1 5 2 3 2 5 3 2 2 4 2 2 2 25 17 14
A2 7 Ulf Andersson Pskf Magnus Stenbock 4 3 2 2 2 2 3 1 4 3 4 4 3 2 0 0 22 17 4

A3 1 Goe Nilsson Kullens Pk 6 3 6 4 6 2 6 2 6 4 6 6 6 2 6 4 48 27 26 S
A3 2 Gabor Buzsaky Sjöormens Pk 6 3 6 4 6 2 5 2 6 4 6 6 6 2 6 4 47 27 24 S
A3 3 Peter Bengtsson Malmö Pk 6 3 6 4 6 2 5 2 6 4 6 6 6 2 6 4 47 27 23 S
A3 4 Mikael Asplund Kullens Pk 6 3 5 4 6 2 6 2 6 4 6 6 6 2 6 4 47 27 20 S
A3 5 Johan Ahlbeck Torna Hällestad Psk 6 3 6 4 6 2 6 2 6 4 5 5 6 2 6 4 47 26 21 S
A3 6 Kenneth Flink Pskf Magnus Stenbock 6 3 6 4 6 2 5 2 6 4 5 5 6 2 6 4 46 26 24 B
A3 7 Arne Larsson Skurups Pskf 6 3 5 3 6 2 6 2 6 4 6 6 6 2 5 4 46 26 24 B
A3 8 Jan Wahlström Pskf Magnus Stenbock 6 3 6 4 6 2 6 2 5 3 6 6 6 2 5 3 46 25 21 B
A3 9 Bertil Nilsson Sjöormens Pk 6 3 6 4 5 2 5 2 6 4 5 5 6 2 6 4 45 26 25 B
A3 10 Jonas Ezzi Lunds Pk 6 3 6 4 6 2 5 2 6 4 5 5 6 2 5 4 45 26 19 B
A3 11 Jan Lindquist Pskf Magnus Stenbock 6 3 4 3 6 2 5 2 6 4 6 6 6 2 5 4 44 26 23 B
A3 12 Erik Thoren Lunds Pk 6 3 6 4 5 2 5 2 6 4 5 5 5 2 6 4 44 26 20 B
A3 13 Armas Koivistoinen Pskf Magnus Stenbock 6 3 6 4 6 2 5 2 6 4 6 6 5 2 4 3 44 26 19 B
A3 14 Marcus Jacobsson Lunds Pk 6 3 6 4 6 2 6 2 6 4 6 6 3 2 5 3 44 26 6 B
A3 15 Rune Gustafsson Malmö Pk 5 3 5 4 6 2 5 2 6 4 5 5 6 2 5 4 43 26 23
A3 16 Christer Palmquist Kullens Pk 6 3 6 4 6 2 3 2 6 4 5 5 6 2 5 3 43 25 25
A3 17 Sebastian Nilsson Skurups Pskf 6 3 6 4 6 2 6 2 6 4 6 6 6 2 1 1 43 24 20
A3 18 Jörgen Andersson Lunds Pk 6 3 6 4 6 2 3 2 5 4 4 4 6 2 5 4 41 25 21
A3 19 Per Modin Torna Hällestad Psk 5 3 5 3 6 2 5 2 4 3 5 5 6 2 5 4 41 24 21
A3 20 Eddie Karlsson Lunds Pk 6 3 3 2 6 2 5 2 6 4 4 4 6 2 5 4 41 23 24
A3 21 Patrik Månsson Eslövs Skg´s Pk 6 3 6 4 6 2 6 2 5 4 1 1 5 2 6 4 41 22 20
A3 22 Kristoffer Snygg Pskf Magnus Stenbock 2 1 4 4 6 2 6 2 6 4 3 3 6 2 6 4 39 22 22
A3 23 Nils Staerk Kullens Pk 6 3 4 3 4 2 6 2 5 3 5 5 6 2 3 2 39 22 21
A3 24 Jan Thomsen Teckomatorps Pk 3 2 6 4 6 2 2 2 5 3 5 5 6 2 5 4 38 24 21
A3 25 Nils Lexberg Hästveda Psk 4 3 5 3 6 2 6 2 5 3 2 2 4 2 6 4 38 21 18
A3 26 Herbert Juhasz Kävlinge Pk 6 3 5 3 4 2 4 2 5 4 6 6 5 2 2 2 37 24 15
A3 27 Ingemar Hansson Torna Hällestad Psk 3 2 5 4 6 2 5 2 5 3 5 5 5 2 3 3 37 23 17
A3 28 Berit Andersen Pskf Magnus Stenbock 5 3 0 0 5 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 3 2 1 1 18 12 9

B2 1 Jan Lind Hörby Psk 3 3 2 2 6 2 2 1 3 2 3 3 3 2 0 0 22 15 7

B3 1 Goe Nilsson Kullens Pk 6 3 6 4 6 2 6 2 6 4 6 6 6 2 6 4 48 27 21 S
B3 2 Bertil Nilsson Sjöormens Pk 6 3 6 4 5 2 6 2 6 4 6 6 6 2 5 4 46 27 24 B
B3 3 Jan Andersson Kävlinge Pk 6 3 6 4 6 2 5 2 6 4 5 5 6 2 6 4 46 26 28 B
B3 4 Rickard Flink Pskf Magnus Stenbock 6 3 6 4 5 2 6 2 6 4 5 5 6 2 6 4 46 26 22 B
B3 5 Patrik Månsson Eslövs Skg´s Pk 6 3 6 4 6 2 5 2 6 4 5 5 6 2 6 4 46 26 22 B
B3 6 Stefan Persson Lunds Pk 5 3 6 4 6 2 6 2 6 4 5 5 6 2 6 4 46 26 19 B
B3 7 Bengt Lindgren Hästveda Psk 6 3 6 4 6 2 6 2 6 4 4 4 6 2 6 4 46 25 25 B
B3 8 Björn Lindquist Skurups Pskf 6 3 4 4 6 2 5 2 6 4 6 6 6 2 6 4 45 27 18
B3 9 Mats Axelsson Kullens Pk 6 3 6 4 6 2 5 2 6 4 5 5 6 2 5 4 45 26 22
B3 10 Anders Persson Eslövs Skg´s Pk 6 3 5 4 6 2 6 3 6 4 5 5 6 2 5 3 45 26 20
B3 11 Leif Lundh Kävlinge Pk 6 3 6 4 5 2 6 2 5 3 5 5 5 2 6 4 44 25 21
B3 12 Lars-Göran Ekstrandh Malmö Pk 6 3 3 2 6 2 3 2 6 4 6 6 6 2 5 4 41 25 24
B3 13 Mikael Asplund Kullens Pk 6 3 3 2 6 2 6 2 6 4 5 5 3 1 2 2 37 21 7

C1 1 Johan Nilsson Torna Hällestad Psk 5 3 6 4 6 4 5 2 4 3 6 6 5 2 4 4 41 28 18
C1 2 Fredrik Holmström Torna Hällestad Psk 6 3 2 2 6 4 5 2 5 4 6 6 6 2 4 4 40 27 16
C1 3 Richard Hansson Pk Elbogen 3 3 6 4 6 4 2 2 6 5 5 5 6 2 5 5 39 30 22
C1 4 Anders Ottosson Lunds Pk 5 3 5 4 3 3 5 2 6 5 4 4 6 2 5 5 39 28 22
C1 5 Jan-Olof Knutsson Torna Hällestad Psk 5 3 6 4 5 3 4 2 3 2 4 4 6 2 4 4 37 24 18
C1 6 Magnus Hansson Kullens Pk 5 3 5 4 6 4 3 2 3 3 4 4 6 2 4 4 36 26 19
C1 7 Jimmy Carlsén Torna Hällestad Psk 6 3 5 3 4 3 3 2 4 4 5 5 5 2 3 3 35 25 17
C1 8 Niklas Ekblad Torna Hällestad Psk 5 3 3 3 4 3 5 2 5 4 2 2 5 2 6 6 35 25 16
C1 9 Lasse Amnestål Klippans Pk 3 3 5 3 4 3 2 2 5 4 5 5 5 2 5 5 34 27 10
C1 10 Krister Hellström Eslövs Skg´s Pk 4 2 6 4 6 4 2 2 3 3 5 5 6 2 2 2 34 24 19
C1 11 Stefan Ralfsson Lunds Pk 2 2 5 4 5 4 2 1 6 5 5 5 4 2 4 4 33 27 8
C1 12 Nina Lund Kullens Pk 4 3 4 3 6 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 2 4 4 32 24 8
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C1 13 Thomas Gunnarsson Ramsjö Pk 2 2 3 2 4 3 4 2 5 4 3 3 5 2 1 1 27 19 12
C1 14 Elvis Curkovic Lunds Pk 2 1 5 4 1 1 3 1 4 3 4 4 5 2 3 3 27 19 11
C1 15 Goce Kacaniklievski Pk Elbogen 0 0 2 2 3 3 4 2 4 3 5 5 3 2 1 1 22 18 13
C1 16 Tommy Strömberg Torna Hällestad Psk 6 3 4 3 4 3 1 1 2 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 22 14 10
C1 17 Öjvinn Hallgren Landskrona Pk 3 2 4 2 3 3 1 1 4 3 3 3 2 2 0 0 20 16 8
C1 18 Winnie Andersen Landskrona Pk 1 1 3 2 4 3 0 0 3 3 3 3 3 2 1 1 18 15 8
C1 19 Willard Westerlund Landskrona Pk 1 1 5 4 0 0 2 2 1 1 0 0 4 2 0 0 13 10 10

C2 1 Hugo Lundberg Hörby Psk 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 2 6 5 6 5 5 2 6 6 47 31 17 S
C2 2 Martin Molin Pskf Magnus Stenbock 6 3 4 3 6 4 6 2 6 5 6 6 6 2 6 6 46 31 26 B
C2 3 Patrik Ekström Teckomatorps Pk 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 2 6 5 6 6 5 2 4 4 45 30 17 B
C2 4 Lars-Olov Strand Eslövs Skg´s Pk 6 3 6 4 5 4 4 2 6 5 5 5 6 2 5 5 43 30 22
C2 5 Dan Andersson Kristianstads Pk 5 3 6 4 4 3 3 2 6 5 6 6 6 2 5 5 41 30 25
C2 6 Tore Andersson Ystads Psk 6 3 6 4 4 3 4 2 6 5 4 4 6 2 5 5 41 28 25
C2 7 Ingvar Sörensson Malmö Hv 5 3 6 4 6 4 4 2 5 4 6 6 6 2 3 3 41 28 24
C2 8 Tommy Hansen Klippans Pk 6 3 5 4 5 3 4 2 5 4 6 6 6 2 3 3 40 27 23
C2 9 Magnus Cruce Sjöormens Pk 5 3 4 2 4 4 5 2 5 4 4 4 6 2 6 6 39 27 19
C2 10 Per Andersson Torna Hällestad Psk 5 3 5 4 6 4 5 2 6 5 4 4 4 2 1 1 36 25 9
C2 11 Inga-Lill Hartell Malmö Pk 5 3 3 2 6 4 2 2 6 5 5 5 4 2 3 3 34 26 13
C2 12 Kay-Åke Ohlsson SJ Pk Malmö 4 3 0 0 6 4 2 2 5 4 5 5 6 2 4 4 32 24 23
C2 13 Michael Höjklint Pk Elbogen 6 3 4 3 5 4 0 0 3 3 4 4 6 2 1 1 29 20 19
C2 14 Dagmar Pettersson Kullens Pk 2 1 4 4 5 4 4 2 5 4 4 4 4 2 0 0 28 21 18

C3 1 Jan Andersson Kävlinge Pk 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 2 6 5 6 6 6 2 6 6 48 32 27 S
C3 2 Nicholas Cort Pskf Magnus Stenbock 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 2 6 5 6 6 6 2 6 6 48 32 22 S
C3 3 Sebastian Nilsson Skurups Pskf 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 2 6 5 6 6 6 2 6 6 48 32 22 S
C3 4 Eddie Karlsson Lunds Pk 6 3 6 4 6 4 5 2 6 5 6 6 6 2 6 6 47 32 26 S
C3 5 Jan Wahlström Pskf Magnus Stenbock 6 3 6 4 6 4 5 2 6 5 6 6 6 2 6 6 47 32 25 S
C3 6 Marcus Jacobsson Lunds Pk 6 3 6 4 6 4 5 2 6 5 6 6 6 2 6 6 47 32 24 S
C3 7 Magnus Engdahl Skurups Pskf 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 2 6 5 5 5 6 2 6 6 47 31 26 S
C3 8 Mikael Asplund Kullens Pk 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 2 6 5 5 5 6 2 6 6 47 31 26 S
C3 9 Bertil Nilsson Sjöormens Pk 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 2 6 5 6 6 6 2 5 5 47 31 25 S
C3 10 Jan Thomsen Teckomatorps Pk 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 2 6 5 6 6 6 2 5 5 47 31 16 S
C3 11 Håkan Malmquist Eslövs Skg´s Pk 6 3 6 4 5 4 5 2 6 5 6 6 6 2 6 6 46 32 18 B
C3 12 Anders Persson Eslövs Skg´s Pk 6 3 6 4 6 4 5 2 6 5 6 6 5 2 6 6 46 32 18 B
C3 13 Christin Malmberg Skurups Pskf 6 3 6 4 6 4 5 2 6 5 6 6 6 2 5 5 46 31 24 B
C3 14 Jonas Ezzi Lunds Pk 6 3 6 4 5 4 6 2 6 5 5 5 6 2 6 6 46 31 19 B
C3 15 Leif Lundh Kävlinge Pk 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 2 6 5 5 5 5 2 6 6 46 31 18 B
C3 16 Rickard Flink Pskf Magnus Stenbock 6 3 6 4 6 4 4 2 6 5 5 5 6 2 6 6 45 31 25 B
C3 17 Thorbjörn Jönsson Skurups Pskf 6 3 6 4 6 4 4 2 6 5 6 6 6 2 5 5 45 31 25 B
C3 18 Erik Thor'en Lunds Pk 6 3 6 4 5 4 5 2 6 5 6 6 6 2 5 5 45 31 22 B
C3 19 Conny Nilsson Teckomatorps Pk 6 3 6 4 4 3 5 2 6 5 6 6 6 2 6 6 45 31 21 B
C3 20 Rune Gustafsson Malmö Pk 4 2 6 4 6 4 5 2 6 5 6 6 6 2 6 6 45 31 20 B
C3 21 Peter Rehn Skurups Pskf 6 3 6 4 6 4 5 2 6 5 6 6 6 2 4 4 45 30 24 B
C3 22 Leif Gustafsson Malmö Pk 6 3 6 4 6 4 5 2 6 5 5 5 6 2 5 5 45 30 20 B
C3 23 Leif Hiljestrand Malmö Pk 6 3 4 3 6 4 6 2 6 5 6 6 4 2 6 6 44 31 12
C3 24 Per Engström Landskrona Pk 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 2 6 5 5 5 5 2 4 4 44 29 20
C3 25 Bengt Åkesson Svalövs Pk 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 2 5 4 4 4 6 2 5 5 44 28 24
C3 26 Goe Nilsson Kullens Pk 4 2 6 4 6 4 5 2 6 5 6 6 5 2 5 5 43 30 18
C3 27 Ulf Arkenljung SJ Pk Malmö 5 3 6 4 6 4 5 2 5 4 4 4 6 2 6 6 43 29 21
C3 28 Mats Axelsson Kullens Pk 6 3 4 3 6 4 5 2 6 5 6 6 6 2 4 4 43 29 21
C3 29 Patrik Höjklint Pk Elbogen 6 3 6 4 6 4 5 2 6 5 5 5 6 2 3 3 43 28 22
C3 30 Per Modin Torna Hällestad Psk 6 3 6 4 6 4 3 2 6 5 5 5 6 2 4 4 42 29 25
C3 31 Björn Nitsch Teckomatorps Pk 5 3 5 3 6 4 4 2 6 5 5 5 6 2 5 5 42 29 16
C3 32 Lars-Göran Ekstrand Malmö Pk 5 3 5 3 6 4 5 2 5 4 4 4 6 2 6 6 42 28 23
C3 33 Stefan Persson Lunds Pk 6 3 5 3 6 4 4 2 6 5 6 6 6 2 3 3 42 28 22
C3 34 Berit Andersen Pskf Magnus Stenbock 6 3 6 4 6 4 5 2 5 4 5 5 6 2 3 3 42 27 21
C3 35 Krister Malmberg Skurups Pskf 6 3 4 4 6 4 3 2 6 5 5 5 6 2 5 5 41 30 25
C3 36 Björn Lindquist Skurups Pskf 6 3 6 4 6 4 5 2 5 4 4 4 5 2 4 4 41 27 20
C3 37 Jesper Norsquist Teckomatorps Pk 5 3 4 3 6 4 4 2 6 5 5 5 5 2 4 4 39 28 18

Cjun 1 Patrik Månsson Eslövs Skg´s Pk 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 2 6 5 6 6 6 2 6 6 48 32 21 S
Cjun 2 Erik Svärd Malmö Pk 6 3 6 4 5 3 6 2 6 5 5 5 6 2 3 3 43 27 16
Cjun 3 Mattias Gunnarsson Ramsjö Pk 5 3 4 4 6 4 5 2 5 4 5 5 6 2 5 5 41 29 18
Cjun 4 Elsa Ralfsson Lunds Pk 6 3 5 4 5 3 3 2 5 4 4 4 6 2 2 2 36 24 18
Cjun 5 Tobias Thunberg Landskrona Pk 6 3 4 3 6 4 3 2 6 5 2 2 6 2 2 2 35 23 19

R1 1 Krister Hellström Eslövs Skg´s Pk 5 3 5 4 6 2 4 2 6 4 5 5 6 2 5 4 42 26 18
R1 2 Magnus Hansson Kullens Pk 5 3 5 4 6 2 6 2 4 3 5 5 5 2 1 1 37 22 13
R1 3 Thomas Hellström Lunds Pk 5 3 0 0 6 2 2 2 6 4 2 2 6 2 6 4 33 19 18
R1 4 Elsa Ralfsson Lunds Pk 3 2 0 0 5 2 5 2 2 1 4 4 5 2 4 3 28 16 21
R1 5 Staffan Ralfsson Lunds Pk 3 3 2 2 5 2 0 0 1 1 3 3 1 1 2 2 17 14 2

R2 1 Sten Nordblad Kävlinge Pk 4 3 6 4 6 2 4 2 6 4 6 6 5 2 2 2 39 25 22
R2 2 Tore Andersson Ystads Psk 5 3 4 3 5 2 4 2 6 4 5 5 5 2 3 2 37 23 20
R2 3 Dan Andersson Kristianstads Pk 5 3 4 3 5 2 4 2 5 3 2 2 5 2 5 4 35 21 18
R2 4 Hugo Lundberg Hörby Psk 6 3 5 3 3 2 6 2 5 3 1 1 5 2 4 3 35 19 14



R3 1 Jörgen Andersson Lunds Pk 6 3 6 4 6 2 5 2 6 4 6 6 6 2 6 4 47 27 26 S
R3 2 Bengt Åkesson Svalövs Pk 6 3 6 4 5 2 6 2 6 4 6 6 6 2 6 4 47 27 23 S
R3 3 Mikael Asplund Kullens Pk 6 3 6 4 6 2 5 2 6 4 6 6 6 2 6 4 47 27 18 S
R3 4 Peter Bengtsson Malmö Pk 6 3 6 4 6 2 6 2 6 4 5 5 6 2 6 4 47 26 18 S
R3 5 Jan Lindquist Pskf Magnus Stenbock 6 3 5 4 6 2 6 2 6 4 6 6 6 2 5 4 46 27 28 B
R3 6 Per Modin Torna Hällestad Psk 4 3 6 4 6 2 6 2 6 4 6 6 6 2 6 4 46 27 25 B
R3 7 Magnus Engdahl Skurups Pskf 6 3 6 4 6 2 4 2 6 4 6 6 6 2 6 4 46 27 25 B
R3 8 Rune Gustafsson Malmö Pk 6 3 6 4 6 2 5 2 5 3 6 6 6 2 5 4 45 26 26 B
R3 9 Nicholas Cort Pskf Magnus Stenbock 6 3 5 3 6 2 4 2 6 4 6 6 6 2 6 4 45 26 24 B
R3 10 Christer Palmquist Kullens Pk 6 3 6 4 5 2 5 2 5 3 6 6 6 2 5 4 44 26 23
R3 11 Peter Rehn Skurups Pskf 6 3 5 4 6 2 5 2 6 4 5 5 6 2 4 3 43 25 22
R3 12 Ulf Arkenljung SJ Pk Malmö 6 3 3 2 6 2 5 2 6 4 6 6 5 2 5 4 42 25 18
R3 13 Krister Malmberg Skurups Pskf 6 3 3 3 6 2 5 2 5 4 5 5 6 2 5 4 41 25 19
R3 14 Anders Persson Eslövs Skg´s Pk 5 3 6 4 5 2 4 2 4 3 6 6 5 2 5 4 40 26 19
R3 15 Ingemar Hansson Torna Hällestad Psk 6 3 5 4 6 2 4 2 6 4 2 2 6 2 4 3 39 22 21
R3 16 Jesper Nordquist Teckomatorps Pk 6 3 5 3 5 2 2 2 6 4 2 2 6 2 4 4 36 22 19
R3 17 Leif Gustafsson Malmö Pk 2 1 1 1 6 2 4 2 5 4 2 2 5 2 3 2 28 16 20

Vy 1 Gunther Rosengren Pskf Magnus Stenbock 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 2 6 5 6 6 6 2 6 6 48 32 20 S
Vy 2 Björn Svensson Landskrona Pk 6 3 6 4 6 4 5 2 6 5 5 5 6 2 6 6 46 31 23 B
Vy 3 Bengt Pettersson Kullens Pk 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 2 6 5 5 5 6 2 5 5 46 30 20 B
Vy 4 Tommy Persson Pk Elbogen 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 2 6 5 4 4 6 2 5 5 45 29 22 B
Vy 5 Nils Lexberg Hästveda Psk 6 3 5 3 5 4 5 2 6 5 5 5 6 2 6 6 44 30 18
Vy 6 Kenneth Johannesson Landskrona Pk 5 3 6 4 6 4 6 2 6 5 5 5 6 2 4 4 44 29 17
Vy 7 Tommy Thunberg Landskrona Pk 5 3 6 4 6 4 4 2 5 4 6 6 5 2 6 6 43 31 18
Vy 8 Bengt Lindgren Hästveda Psk 5 3 6 4 6 4 5 2 6 5 6 6 6 2 3 3 43 29 19
Vy 9 Kenneth Flink Pskf Magnus Stenbock 6 3 6 4 6 4 4 2 5 4 5 5 6 2 4 4 42 28 23
Vy 10 Göran Werlin Pskf Magnus Stenbock 4 3 6 4 5 3 5 2 6 5 5 5 2 1 5 5 38 28 8
Vy 11 Björn Persson Landskrona Pk 5 3 6 4 6 4 3 2 4 4 5 5 6 2 2 2 37 26 22
Vy 12 Tommy Olsson Pk Elbogen 5 3 6 4 5 4 5 2 3 3 4 4 6 2 3 3 37 25 26
Vy 13 Elo Thomsen Teckomatorps Pk 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 2 4 3 2 2 6 2 4 4 32 23 16

Vä 1 Arne Larsson Skurups Pskf 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 2 6 5 6 6 6 2 6 6 48 32 16 S
Vä 2 Herbert Juhasz Kävlinge Pk 6 3 6 4 6 4 5 2 6 5 6 6 6 2 5 5 46 31 25 B
Vä 3 Alf Andersson Eslövs Skg´s Pk 6 3 6 4 6 4 5 2 6 5 4 4 6 2 5 5 44 29 25
Vä 4 Caj Swärdh Kullens Pk 5 3 6 4 6 4 6 2 6 5 5 5 6 2 4 4 44 29 20
Vä 5 Heinz Wagner Malmö Pk 6 3 6 4 6 4 5 2 6 5 3 3 6 2 5 5 43 28 22
Vä 6 Sten Nordblad Kävlinge Pk 5 3 6 4 6 4 5 2 6 5 4 4 5 2 5 5 42 29 15
Vä 7 Jan Holm Malmö Pk 5 3 4 2 5 4 5 2 0 0 5 5 4 2 4 4 32 22 14

Fodringarna för kretsens fältskyttemärke blev följande:

Vpgrp             Guld               silver               brons

A                    47                  38                  --

R                    47                  42                  42                  

B                    46                  --                    --                    

C                    47                  45                  39
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